
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S16-703

Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Typologies of Financial Fraud  Kotelyanets O.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Banking Law  Bochkova S.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  Krasheninnikova M.S.

 ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Risk Assessment  Usman E.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Internal Control  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring

 Krzhechkovskis I.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Corporate Law  Kulagin A.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  Gobrusenko K.I.,

Klimova S.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Corporate Fraud  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Financial and risk management of the organization (advanced level)

 Kogdenko V.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Typologies of Financial Fraud  Kotelyanets O.S., Morozov N.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Risk Assessment  Usman E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial and risk management of the organization (advanced level)

 Kogdenko V.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  Krasheninnikova M.S.

 ДОТ


